
Last Name First Name Organization Job Title Email Address Address City State Zip Code Phone

Ackerman Russ Guidehouse Inc. Partner russ.ackerman@guidehouse.com

Beckman Misti Mercer misti.beckman@mercer.com

Dahl Tom Mercer tom.dahl@mercer.com

DeLillo Mat Milliman Marketing and Business Development Mat.Delillo@milliman.com 10 W Market St #1600 Indianapolis Indiana 46204 317 441 8295

Drake Sara sara.drake@mercer.com

Dresslar John Myers and Stauffer LC Member jdresslar@mslc.com 10200 Grand Central Ave, Suite 200 Owings Mills Maryland 21117 8005051698

Egan Tim Deloitte Consulting Managing Director tiegan@deloitte.com 50 South Sixth Street, Suite 2800 Minneapolis Minnesota 55402 612-397-4463

Firestone Chad Deloitte cfirestone@deloitte.com 30 N 3rd Street Harrisburg Pennsylvania 17050 7178106580

Fuentes Carlos Axiom Actuarial Consulting President carlos-fuentes@axiom-actuarial.com 26 KNAPTON ST. BARRINGTON Rhode Island 02806 8605500740

Holloway Tom tholloway@m-inc.com

Huff Tawanda Absolute Staffing & Consulting Solutions CEO/Owner huff.t@ascs1.com 2221 Cherokee dr Westminster Maryland 21157 4437942148

Lampkin Stacey Mercer Stacey.Lampkin@mercer.com

Matranga Tammy CAI Business Development Strategist tammy.matranga@cai.io 1390 Ridgeview Drive Allentown Pennsylvania 18104 3096786428

McNeal Branch Mercer branch.mcneal@mercer.com

Mlady Kassandra Milliman Marketing and Business Development Kassandra.Mlady@milliman.com 302 East Lousiana Street Indianapolis Indiana 60439 630-248-7180

Pappalardo Janine Delta Development Group, Inc. Sr. Consultant, Procurement jpappalardo@deltaone.com 225 Grandview Avenue, Suite 301 Harrisburg Pennsylvania 17011 17175798558

Pereira-Chakka Ramona Deloitte Consulting LLP Principal rampereira@deloitte.com 30N Third St, Suite 800, Harrisburg Pennsylvania 17013

Styles Phil phillip.styles@mercer.com

Terry Tremayne A2Z Diversity Solutions CEO tremayne.terry@a2zdiversity.com 2151 Linglestown Rd, Ste 300 Harrisburg Pennsylvania 17110 7173793802

Theisen-Olson Anna Mercer anna.theisen-olson@mercer.com

Wakefield Don Guidehouse Associate Director don.wakefield@guidehouse.com 1180 Peachtree Street NE, Ste. 1900 Atlanta Georgia 30309 801-762-7755

weis sydney sydney.weis@guidehouse.com

Wright Jim LW Consulting Director jwright@lw-consult.com 5925 Stevenson Ave Harrisburg Pennsylvania 17112 717-213-3128
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